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1 People's Republic of
China

CHN 305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  =3 58.50 =3 3.003m

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 77.00  3 135.50 2 14.203m

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  2 203.00 1  3m

626C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 82.50  1 285.50 1  10m

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 94.35  1 379.85 1  10m

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40  1 466.25 1  10m

2 MexicoMEX 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  =3 58.50 =3 3.003m

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 91.20  1 149.70 1  3m

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00  17 200.70 2 2.303m

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 76.50  3 277.20 2 8.3010m

626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 73.50  6 350.70 2 29.1510m

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.60  2 426.30 2 39.9510m

3 JapanJPN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50  1 61.50 1  3m

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.50  12 123.00 6 26.703m

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  =8 181.50 7 21.503m

5237D 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 77.55  2 259.05 4 26.4510m

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.60  5 334.65 4 45.2010m

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.00  4 409.65 3 56.6010m

4 United States of
America

USA 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.45  2 60.45 2 1.053m

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.00  =10 123.45 5 26.253m

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.50  1 199.95 3 3.053m

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.75  =11 257.70 5 27.8010m

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 72.00  7 329.70 5 50.1510m

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20  3 404.90 4 61.3510m

5 Neutral Athletes BNAB 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 57.00  =5 57.00 =5 4.503m

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 68.25  6 125.25 4 24.453m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50  =8 183.75 6 19.253m

626C 3.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.95  5 254.70 6 30.8010m

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 83.25  3 337.95 3 41.9010m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.40  12 400.35 5 65.9010m

6 ItalyITA 107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80  =8 55.80 =8 5.703m

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 66.50  9 122.30 7 27.403m

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 64.50  3 186.80 4 16.203m

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.60  4 260.40 3 25.1010m

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 54.45  =14 314.85 6 65.0010m

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  =5 386.85 6 79.4010m

7 UkraineUKR 405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.45  =17 36.45 =17 25.053m

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 76.00  4 112.45 9 37.253m

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 58.80  7 171.25 9 31.753m

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 33.60  20 204.85 15 80.6510m

6245D 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.60  2 289.45 9 90.4010m

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00  =5 361.45 7 104.8010m

8 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00  16 45.00 16 16.503m

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 87.40  2 132.40 3 17.303m

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.00  =13 186.40 5 16.603m

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.80  9 247.20 7 38.3010m

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 54.45  =14 301.65 7 78.2010m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 59.20  14 360.85 8 105.4010m

9 SpainESP 305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.20  =14 46.20 =14 15.303m

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.20  7 114.40 8 35.303m

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00  =5 174.40 8 28.603m

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 59.20  10 233.60 8 51.9010m

626C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.35  11 297.95 8 81.9010m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80  13 358.75 9 107.5010m
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10 CanadaCAN 305B 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.00  21 9.00 21 52.503m

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  5 80.40 17 69.303m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  4 143.40 16 59.603m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20  6 210.60 14 74.9010m

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 66.60  9 277.20 12 102.6510m

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  =5 349.20 10 117.0510m

11 CubaCUB 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00  =11 48.00 =11 13.503m

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 51.30  15 99.30 14 50.403m

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00  =5 159.30 11 43.703m

626C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.75  =11 217.05 10 68.4510m

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.20  12 278.25 11 101.6010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 65.60  =10 343.85 11 122.4010m

12 BrazilBRA 305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00  =5 57.00 =5 4.503m

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 53.20  14 110.20 11 39.503m

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00  19 158.20 13 44.803m

405B 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20  13 211.40 13 74.1010m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60  10 277.00 13 102.8510m

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60  =10 342.60 12 123.6510m

13 DPR KoreaPRK 305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20  =14 46.20 =14 15.303m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50  13 104.70 12 45.003m

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 54.00  =13 158.70 12 44.303m

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.80  14 211.50 12 74.0010m

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 57.35  13 268.85 14 111.0010m

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  =5 340.85 13 125.4010m

14 AustraliaAUS 107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.80  =8 55.80 =8 5.703m

5154B 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  =20 55.80 21 93.903m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  =8 114.30 19 88.703m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60  7 179.90 17 105.6010m

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  4 261.50 16 118.3510m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20  9 328.70 14 137.5510m

15 Republic of KoreaKOR 205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60  13 47.60 13 13.903m

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  =10 110.60 10 39.103m

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50  =11 166.10 10 36.903m

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.20  15 212.30 11 73.2010m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 67.20  8 279.50 10 100.3510m

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.50  18 323.00 15 143.2510m

16 MalaysiaMAS 405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45  =17 36.45 =17 25.053m

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 67.50  8 103.95 13 45.753m

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50  16 156.45 14 46.553m

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90  8 217.35 9 68.1510m

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 51.20  16 268.55 15 111.3010m

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00  15 322.55 16 143.7010m

17 IndonesiaINA 205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.00  =11 48.00 =11 13.503m

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50  17 91.50 16 58.203m

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50  =11 147.00 15 56.003m

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80  18 184.80 16 100.7010m

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00  17 232.80 17 147.0510m

107B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 40.50  19 273.30 17 192.9510m

18 New ZealandNZL 405B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00  19 36.00 19 25.503m

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.00  19 75.00 18 74.703m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00  =13 129.00 18 74.003m

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 43.20  17 172.20 19 113.3010m

626C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.55  18 216.75 18 163.1010m

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.50  17 266.25 18 200.0010m
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19 ArmeniaARM 305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.50  10 52.50 10 9.003m

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.40  18 95.90 15 53.803m

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.50  20 142.40 17 60.603m

205B 2.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 34.80  19 177.20 18 108.3010m

6142D 3.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.00  20 208.20 19 171.6510m

5152B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 36.25  20 244.45 19 221.8010m

20 SingaporeSGP 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00  =5 57.00 =5 4.503m

5154B 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  =20 57.00 20 92.703m

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50  18 106.50 21 96.503m

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.80  16 151.30 20 134.2010m

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 38.40  19 189.70 20 190.1510m

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 52.50  16 242.20 20 224.0510m

21 Macau, ChinaMAC 105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.80  20 28.80 20 32.703m

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.55  16 73.35 19 76.353m

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.60  21 112.95 20 90.053m

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40  21 145.35 21 140.1510m

612B 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 19.95  21 165.30 21 214.5510m

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 31.35  21 196.65 21 269.6010m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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